

Amk

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 695 OF 2009

Anand Pandurang Dhudhal .. Applicant

Vs.

Narendra Krishnaji Gawade & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr. P. R. Naidu for the Applicant.

Mrs. P. P. Bhosale APP for the Respondent State.

CORAM : MRS. R. S. DALVI, J.

DATE : 15<sup>th</sup> December, 2009.

P.C.

1. In my order dated 11.12.2009 the title shall be corrected to show only about Criminal Revision Application number the words "In Criminal Appeal No. 101 of 2009" shall stand deleted.

2. In line 9 of Para 1 of the said order the word applicant is corrected to read "1<sup>st</sup> Respondent".

(R. S. DALVI, J.)