

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 695 OF 2009

Anand Pandurang Dhudhal ...APPLICANT

V/S

Narendra Krishnaji Gawade And AnrRESPONDENT

None for the Applicant

Mr Vaibhav Patankar (Through VC) for the Respondent No. 1

Ms Rashmi S. Tendulkar, APP for the Respondent / State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE J

DATE : 4th May, 2026

P.C. :

Await Service, S.O. 22/06/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)